
Semester: SS 2018

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi

Ü: Produktions- und
Logistikmanagement I
(Gruppe 1)
(ab 2.5., nicht 23.5.)

(Zitzmann) FG1/00.08

Ü: Produktions- und
Logistikmanagement I
(Gruppe 2)
(ab 2.5., nicht 13.6.)

(Zitzmann) FG1/00.08

TU: Produktions- und
Logistikmanagement I
(Gruppe 7)
(ab 30.5.)

(Zitzmann) F21/02.18

Do

TU: Produktions- und
Logistikmanagement I
(Gruppe 8)
(ab 24.5.)

(Zitzmann) F21/02.18

Fr

Stand: Montag, 29 Juli 2024 20:43:02


