Semester: SS 2018

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr
08:00				TU: Produktions- und Logistikmanagement I (Gruppe 8)	
09:00				(ab 24.5.) (Zitzmann) F21/02.18	
10:00			Ü: Produktions- und Logistikmanagement I (Gruppe 1)		
11:00			(ab 2.5., nicht 23.5.) (Zitzmann) FG1/00.08		
12:00					
13:00				I	
14:00			Ü: Produktions- und Logistikmanagement I (Gruppe 2) (ab 2.5., nicht 13.6.) (Zitzmann) FG1/00.08		
15:00			TU: Produktions- und Logistikmanagement I (Gruppe 7) (ab 30.5.) (Zitzmann) F21/02.18		
16:00				•	

17:00